
Schedule Time Off

VacationPaystub Availibility

Welcome Christie



Schedule Time Off

VacationPaystub Availibility

Previous

08 09
Current Jump

10
Next

Pickups

Weekly

Daily

0800
0830
0900
0930
1000
1030
1100
1130
1200
1230
1300
1330
1400
1430
1500
1530
1600
1630
1700
1730
1800
1830
1900
1930
2000
2030

Christie
 Freya John
 Marty
 Mike
 Shane


0800

-


0300
0930


-

1700

1330

-


2100

0930

-


1330

0800

-


1415

1415

-


1915



Schedule Time Off

VacationPaystub Availibility

Previous

11 12
Current Jump

13
Next

Pickups

Weekly

Daily

0800
0830
0900
0930
1000
1030
1100
1130
1200
1230
1300
1330
1400
1430
1500
1530
1600
1630
1700
1730
1800
1830
1900
1930
2000
2030

Christie
 Freya John
 Marty
 Mike
 Shane


1030

-


1800

0930

-


1700

1700

-


2100

0800

-


1415

1300

-


1800



Schedule Time Off

VacationPaystub Availibility

Previous
Jan 29 - Feb 5


Current
Feb 6 - Feb 12

Jump Next
Feb 13 - Feb 19

Pickups

Weekly

Daily

0800
0830
0900
0930
1000
1030
1100
1130
1200
1230
1300
1330
1400
1430
1500
1530
1600
1630
1700
1730
1800
1830
1900
1930
2000
2030

Sunday
 Monday Tuesday
 Wednesday
 Thursday
 Friday Saturday


0800

-


1530

0800

-


1530

0800

-


1530 1000

-


1530
1030


-

1800



Schedule Time Off

VacationPaystub Availibility

Previous
Feb 13 - Feb 19

Current
Feb 20 - Feb 26

Jump Next
Feb 27 - March 5

Pickups

Weekly

Daily

0800
0830
0900
0930
1000
1030
1100
1130
1200
1230
1300
1330
1400
1430
1500
1530
1600
1630
1700
1730
1800
1830
1900
1930
2000
2030

Sunday
 Monday Tuesday
 Wednesday
 Thursday
 Friday Saturday


0800

-


1530

1000

-


1730

1000

-


1530

0800

-


1530


